1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com Rev. 03/26/19
Features
A C-Face Thru-Bore Encoder with Stainless Steel Housing
Fits NEMA Size 56C Thru 184C Motor Faces (4.5" AK)
Slim Profile – Only 1.00" Deep
Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
Resolutions to 4096 CPR
The Model 865T C-Face encoder is a rugged, high resolution encoder designed

Model 865T shown with
M12 connector option. Specify 5-pin
or 8-pin using Ordering Guide.
Mod   e l 865T O ptio    n a l H o u si  n g Cov e r (H2)
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
ENCODER PR0DUCTS COMPANY
SCALE:  DWG. SIZE:
DWG.  NO.
B
SHEET
1 OF 1
REV.
PROTECTIVE COVER - CATALOG
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
RESP ENG
MFG ENG
QUAL ENG
ISSUE DATE:
 DECIMAL
+  .005
1234567
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
NONE
8 70 -COV1
NAME AND TITLE
--
TRH 10/27/05DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES
NEXT ASSEM.
PREV. ASSEM.
PART NUMBER
-
-
-
 DECIMAL
ANGULAR
+  .01
+  1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
E
P
C
11 /28 /05
870
--     INITIAL RELEASE
2.6870-COV1
Function
Gland
Cable†
Wire Color
5-pin
M12*
PU, PP, OC
8-pin
M12*
Com Black 3 7
+VDC Red 1 2
A White 4 1
A' Brown -- 3
B Blue 2 4
B' Violet -- 5
Z Orange 5 6